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HIGH SCHOOL CERT lFlCATE EXAMINATION
REGULAR

Certified that DEBABRATA NAYAK
Son/Daughter of SANTILATA NAYAK (Mother)
and RAMESH NAYAK (Father)
born on  10/08/2003 passed the High ,Q/ioo( Certificate
w&eﬁf in the month of FEBRUARY,2020

from  GOVT. U.G. HIGH SCHOOL, GOBINDAPUR
= SUBJECTS AND MARKS SECURED
oo FULL MARKS

100
100
100
100
100
100

TOTAL 600

( TWO HUNDRED AND THIRTY FOUR)
GRADE
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INTERNAL ASSESSMENT
SUBJECT

WORK EXPERIENCE
ART EDUCATICN

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATIO
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